EMERGENCY RELIEF VENT
M O D E L L22E
MODEL L22E
The LaMot Valve & Arrestor Model L22E Emergency Relief Vent is designed to provide
superior sealing and industry leading high flow rates. When properly sized, the high flow
capacity will help protect the tank from damage in an emergency event.
Features
•	 Modern manufacturing processes result in superior seals which reduce leakage and

Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT1835 // 0521
LAMOTVALVEARRESTOR.COM
HOW TO ORDER
Indicates a 8" Model L22E with Carbon Steel base, Stainless Steel pallet and FKM soft goods, Stainless Steel weight, 150# ASME bolting class, 0.4 osig Pressure Setting and no other options.
Example 2 2 E 30 8 5 4 0 O— — —L V 5 A 0—— —
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
Notes
•	 For special options, consult factory
   MODEL #           SIZE                             MATERIAL                                                               PRESSURE              OPTIONS
Pallet
1	 =	 Aluminum
5	 =	 Stainless Steel
L22E
Emergency
Relief Vent
Diaphragm
V	 =	 Blue FKM
B	 =	 Buna-N
T	 =	 FEP
08  =  8”
12   =  12”
Base
3	 =	 Carbon Steel
5	 =	 Stainless	 Steel
Weight
3	 =	 Carbon Steel
5	 =	 Stainless Steel
Bolting Class
A	 =	 150# ASME
D	 =	 API 12
04.0 =	 4 osig
32.0	 =	 32 osig
O	 =	 No Options
R	 =	 Reinforcement
Plate
4 to 32 osig (in 0.5 osig Increments)